

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2713/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2007 in DBCRA No.
210/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MUSTKEEM @ SIRAJUDEEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Bail and and office report)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let
this matter stand adjourned till next Monday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master